Serie

Altersklasse Auflage

1 Hias Schwarz

P Klaus Menk

Altersklasse |

1 Richard Bernhard

Altersklasse Il

1 Martin Fischer

2  Sepp Bosch

Anfanger

Damen

1 Jakob SuRbauer

1  Sabine Rauchenberger

2 Julia Kinshofer

Junioren B

Schiler

1 Hannah Baumgartner

1 Simon Mayer

2 Tobi SiiBbauer

3 Lisa Rauchenberger

Schitzenklasse

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Punkt

10
11
12

Hias Schwarz

Hannah Baumgartner
Sabine Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Tobi Stikbauer

Sepp Bosch

Lisa Rauchenberger
Klaus Menk

Martin Fischer
Richard Bernhard
Julia Kinshofer

Simon Mayer

8,0
16,7
22,3
29,0
40,5
72,8
90,1

113,4
116,2
130,3
133,2
135,5

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

394
332

321

323
317

128

364
340

375

166

162

148

378

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



Ehren

o v B~ W N

10
11
12

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Richard Bernhard
Sabine Rauchenberger
Julia Kinshofer

Simon Mayer

Klaus Menk

Hias Schwarz

Hannah Baumgartner
Martin Fischer

Sepp Bosch

Tobi SuRbauer

Lisa Rauchenberger

Haupt

1

~ 0w

10
11
12

Glick

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Hannah Baumgartner
Sabine Rauchenberger
Hias Schwarz

Tobi Stikbauer
Richard Bernhard
Martin Fischer

Simon Mayer

Sepp Bosch

Julia Kinshofer

Klaus Menk

Lisa Rauchenberger

Hannah Baumgartner
Sabine Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Hias Schwarz

Martin Fischer

Sepp Bosch

Simon Mayer

Tobi StiBbauer

62,0
180,4
198,6
263,0
268,9
273,7
289,6
362,0
366,6
438,2
491,5
553,4

31,0
34,7
103,6
187,2
232,4
295,2
298,8
329,6
354,6
521,9
660,8
683,4

32,2
57,8
66,7
90,0
130,5
163,7
199,0
240,5

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



10
11
12

Lisa Rauchenberger
Julia Kinshofer
Richard Bernhard

Klaus Menk

293,3
298,6
320,4
456,9

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



